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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 60552111
ALFA ROMEO 60571437
ALFA ROMEO 60578920
ALFA ROMEO 60651437
ALFA ROMEO 60670804
ALFA ROMEO 71739571
ALFA ROMEO 71770934
ALFA ROMEO 71772240
ALFA ROMEO 92083300
OEM Cross Reference
BREMBO 08508520
BREMBO 08508520
A.B.S. 08508521
BOSCH 0986478444
BOSCH 0986478444
ALANKO 10304151
AKRON-MALO 1110235
AKRON-MALO 1110235
BRADI 1151715
CAR 142011

sbs 1815201020
NK 201020
METELLI 230388C
METELLI 230388C
ATE 24011101421
HELLA PAGID 355105501
HELLA PAGID 355105501
FEBI BILSTEIN 43809

FEBI BILSTEIN 43809
PAGID 50125
AUGROS 5298847P
BENDIX 562705BC
JURID 562705J1
JURID 562705J1
JURID 562705JC
JURID 562705JC
EUROBRAKE 5815201020
GIRLING 6027634
ASHIKA 61000209
ROADHOUSE 651600
ROADHOUSE 651600
REMSA 651600
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REMSA

KAWE

SWAG

ICER

R BRAKE
CIFAM
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

LPR
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
JURATEK
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
FTE

OPTIMAL
BRECO

ABE

BREMSI

MGA

WOKING
WOKING

EBC Brakes
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
TRUSTING
Brake ENGINEERING
JAPANPARTS
APEC
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX

DON

VAICO

651600
651600
74943809
78BD14372
78RBD21437
800388C
92083300
92083300
A2251P
ADC1813
ADL144327
AE0597
ALF115
BBD4088
BD1437
BDC4758
BDI776
BDS2053
BG2914
BG2914
BN0828
BS4758
BS5160
BS7510
C4D007ABE
CD6818S
D1319
D651600
D651600
D997
DDF818
DDF818
DF2763
DF2763
DF703
DI1955584
DP0209
DSK254
LVBE174Z
MDC1022
MDC1022
PCD21692
V2440009
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